• Gamma-ışınlamalı güvenilir sterilizasyon.
• Uzun raf ömrü.
• Oda sıcaklığında depolama.
• Petri kutularında kilitlenebilir kapak özelliği ve
izlenebilirliği sağlayan datamatriks kodu.
• ICR ürünlerinde üretim sürecinin kontrolü.
• Ön-inkübasyon + sıvılar için görsel kontrol.
• Hayvansal materyallerin BSE riski taşımayan ülkelerden temini.

5
Technical specifications
Ordering Information
Filtration Units, Hardware and Accessories
Material of construction
Cover Polystyrene
Funnel Styrene butadiene copolymer (SBC)
Membrane Mixed cellulose esters
Support pad Cellulose
Base Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene
Plug Low-density polyethylene
Dimensions
Height
100 mL: 66.5 mm (2.6 in.)
250 mL: 108.5 mm (4.3 in.)
Largest diameter 75.8 mm (3.0 in.)
Filtration surface 12.56 cm2
Sterilization method Ethylene oxide (EO)
Description Qty /Pk Catalog No.
EZ-Fit™ Filtration Units
White membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 100 mL funnel, bulk packaging 48 EFHAW100B
Black membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 100 mL funnel, bulk packaging 48 EFHAB100B
White membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 100 mL funnel, individual packaging 48 EFHAW100I
Black membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 100 mL funnel, individual packaging 48 EFHAB100I
White membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 250 mL funnel, bulk packaging 48 EFHAW250B
Black membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 250 mL funnel, bulk packaging 48 EFHAB250B
White membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 250 mL funnel, individual packaging 48 EFHAW250I
Black membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 250 mL funnel, individual packaging 48 EFHAB250I
EZ-Fit™ Manifolds, Accessories, Filtration pump
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 1-place for EZ-Fit™ Filtration Units 1 EZFITEFUN1
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 3-place for EZ-Fit™ Filtration Units 1 EZFITEFUN3
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 6-place for EZ-Fit™ Filtration Units 1 EZFITEFUN6